City of Perth

Applications Approved 12/07/2023 - 18/07/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

Refused / Not Granted (temporary 17/07/2023

BPC-2023/215

BPC-2023/381

BPC-2023/398

BPC-2023/408

BPC-2023/414

BPC-2023/424

BPC-2023/426

BPC-2023/433

BPC-2023/435

BPC-2023/438

10

Fit out of office - T5.03 - Level 5

CCP Pier Street Carpark - Removal of existing steel gates at entry location
points and replacement with installation of new aluminum gates.

Stage 1 - Defit & Minor Refurbishment works to cold shell for future fitout

Fitout to form Savills office tenancy

Core Upgrades to Level 1,9, 10 & 31

Full Floor Make Good to Level 34, 35 & 36

Fitout works at ground and second floor levels within the existing Curnow
Building.

Alterations and Additions - amended works Northern Facade

Offices — Minor alterations / fitout to existing office tenancy

Internal Fitout

Construction of 1 x display office

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

"EASTPOINT PLAZA"
233 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"PIER ST CARPARK 9"
87-89 Pier Street
PERTH WA 6000

"WESLEY CENTRE"

93 William Street
PERTH WA 6000
"WESTRALIA SQUARE"
141 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"Qv1"

250 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"UNIVERSITY OF WA"
35 Stirling Highway
CRAWLEY WA 6009
186 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"WESLEY CENTRE"

93 William Street
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 8/139 Newcastle Street
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 16/105 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Page1lof1

code)

Grant

13/07/2023

Refused / Not Granted (temporary 17/07/2023

code)

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

13/07/2023

13/07/2023

13/07/2023

13/07/2023

13/07/2023

17/07/2023

13/07/2023

Last run on 24/07/2023 7:57:13 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



