

Applications Approved 12/07/2023 - 18/07/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2023/215	Fit out of office - T5.03 - Level 5	"EASTPOINT PLAZA"	Refused / Not Granted (temporary	17/07/2023
		233 Adelaide Terrace	code)	
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/381	CCP Pier Street Carpark - Removal of existing steel gates at entry location	"PIER ST CARPARK 9"	Grant	13/07/2023
	points and replacement with installation of new aluminum gates.	87-89 Pier Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/398	Stage 1 - Defit & Minor Refurbishment works to cold shell for future fitout	"WESLEY CENTRE"	Refused / Not Granted (temporary	17/07/2023
		93 William Street	code)	
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/408	Fitout to form Savills office tenancy	"WESTRALIA SQUARE"	Grant	13/07/2023
		141 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/414	Core Upgrades to Level 1, 9, 10 & 31	"QV1"	Grant	13/07/2023
	Full Floor Make Good to Level 34, 35 & 36	250 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/424	Fitout works at ground and second floor levels within the existing Curnow	"UNIVERSITY OF WA"	Grant	13/07/2023
	Building.	35 Stirling Highway		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
BPC-2023/426	Alterations and Additions - amended works Northern Facade	186 St Georges Terrace	Grant	13/07/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/433	Offices – Minor alterations / fitout to existing office tenancy	"WESLEY CENTRE"	Grant	13/07/2023
		93 William Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/435	Internal Fitout	Unit 8/139 Newcastle Street	Grant	17/07/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/438	Construction of 1 x display office	Unit 16/105 St Georges Terrace	Grant	13/07/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
1	.0			